Computershare

MIDWAY LIMITED

Range of Units Snapshot

Range
1-1,000

1,001 - 5,000

5,001 - 10,000

10,001 - 100,000
100,001 - 9,999,999,999
Rounding

Total

Total holders
60

519
303
263

39

1,184

ISSUED CAPITAL As of 07 Dec 2016

Composition : ES1, ES2, ORD

Units
53,400

1,673,004
2,443,637
6,678,989

63,970,903

74,819,933

% of Issued Capital
0.07

2.24
3.27
8.93
85.50
-0.01

100.00



