

MIDWAY LIMITED ISSUED CAPITAL As of 07 Dec 2016

Range of Units Snapshot Composition : ES1, ES2, ORD

Range	Total holders	Units	% of Issued Capital
1 - 1,000	60	53,400	0.07
1,001 - 5,000	519	1,673,004	2.24
5,001 - 10,000	303	2,443,637	3.27
10,001 - 100,000	263	6,678,989	8.93
100,001 - 9,999,999,999	39	63,970,903	85.50
Rounding			-0.01
Total	1,184	74,819,933	100.00